LOFPLEAT™ GG
micro fiberglass filter cartridges
The pleated borosilicate
micro fiberglass filter
cartridges are disposable,
highly efficient and can be
effectively used in a variety
of industrial applications.

configurations.
Flow rate* (21 °C per 10" filter cartridge)
Ordering code
LPGG -10 -3 -3 B -I
Retention
ratings
-0.2	 µm
-0.45	µm
-1 	 µm
-3 	 µm
-10 	 µm
-30 	 µm
Filter
type
LPGG:
LOFPLEAT GG
Nominal
lengths
-5:   5"
-9:   9.75"
-10: 10"
-20: 20"
-30: 30"
-40: 40"
Adapter codes
-DOE: Double open end
-1:	   226/Flat single open end
-2:	   222/Fin single open end
-3:	   226/Fin single open end
-4:	   222/Flat single open end
-10:	   Double open end, internal O-ring
-20:	   Single open end, internal O-ring
-28:	   222/Fin single open end, triple bayonet
Gaskets or O-rings
S:	 Silicone
B:	 Buna-N
E:	 EPDM
V:	 FPM
T:	 FEP encapsulated
(O-rings only)
* �For liquids other than water, multiply pressure drop by fluid viscosity in
centipoise.
LOFPLEAT GG micro fiberglass filter cartridges
Efficiency of retention
For pricing and information please call